
Service 33/x33 - Chippenham - Calne - Devizes
Effective from 19th November 2023

Weekday 33 33 33 x33 33 x33 33 x33 33 33 33
Chippenham Rail Stn 06:55 - - 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 16:00 16:35 17:30
Chippenham Bus Stn - Bay 8 07:00 08:40 09:30 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 16:09 16:45 17:38
Chippeham, Cemetery - 08:44 09:34 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:13 16:49 17:42
Derry Hill, School 07:09 08:48 09:38 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 16:17 16:53 17:46
Sandy Lane - - - 10:39 - 12:39 - 14:39 - - -
Calne, Strand 07:15 08:56 09:46 - 11:41 - 13:41 - 16:25 17:03 17:52
Bromham, Greyhound 07:27 09:09 10:00 10:45 11:55 12:45 13:55 14:45 16:39 17:17 18:04R
Rowde, Cross Keys 07:34 09:16 10:06 10:51 12:01 12:51 14:01 14:51 16:45 17:23 18:10R
Devizes, Market Place 07:42S 09:21 10:11 10:56 12:06 12:56 14:06 14:56 16:50 17:29 18:15R
Weekday 33 x33 33 x33 33 x33 33 33 33 33 33
Devizes, Market Place 07:55 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:13S 16:10 17:40 18:15
Rowde, Cross Keys 08:01 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:20R 16:15 17:45 18:20
Bromham, Greyhound 08:10 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 - 16:21 17:51 18:25A
Chittoe Turn 08:14 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 16:25 17:55 R
Calne Strand 08:27 - 10:58 - 12:58 - 14:58 - 16:35 18:03 R
Sandy Lane - 09:50 - 11:50 - 13:50 - - - - -
Derry Hill, School 08:33x 09:55 11:04 11:55 13:04 13:55 15:04 - 16:41 18:08 R
Chippeham, Cemetery 08:39 10:00 11:09 12:00 13:09 14:00 15:09 16:46 18:12 R
Chippenham Bus Stn - Bay 3 - 10:06 11:14 12:06 13:14 14:06 15:14 - 16:51 18:15 R
Chippenham, Town Bridge 08:47 10:09 11:17 12:09 13:17 14:09 - - - 18:17R R
Chippenham Rail Stn 08:50 10:11 11:19 12:11 13:19 14:11 - - - 18:19R R
Saturday 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
Chippenham, Rail Stn 07:20 08:40 09:40 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:10
Chippenham Bus Stn - Bay 8 07:24 08:46 09:46 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:15
London Road, Cemetery 07:28 08:50 09:50 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:19
Derry Hill, School 07:32 08:54 09:54 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:23
Calne, Strand 07:38 09:02 10:02 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:30
Chittoe Turn 07:46 09:12 10:12 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:38
Bromham, Greyhound 07:50 09:16 10:16 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:42
Rowde, Cross Keys 07:56 09:22 10:22 12:04 14:04 16:04 17:48
Devizes, Market Place 08:01 09:28 10:28 12:10 14:10 16:10 17:54
Saturday 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
Devizes, Market Place 08:05 09:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 17:55 Operated by Stagecoach
Rowde, Cross Keys 08:10 09:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:01
Bromham, Greyhound 08:16 09:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:10
Chittoe Turn 08:19 09:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 R
Calne, Strand 08:25 09:52 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 R
Derry Hill, School 08:31 09:58 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 R
Chippenham Bus Stn - Bay 3 08:41 10:08 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 R
Chippenham, Rail Stn 08:49R 10:13 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 R

Key
x = Operates via A4, not Derry Hill village

S = Operates from Devizes School at 1510 on schooldays

R - Request set down only

A = Operates via A342, does not enter Bromham village

No service on Public Holidays

SBC = Operated by Swindon Bus Company


